
Come join us on our latest Ski Club Cruise on board the 

Nieuw Statendam April 4th- April 18th    

14-Day Cultural Crossing with Paris and London and on 

 April 18th- May 1st, 2026 

13-Day Canary Island Enchantment with Portugal 

 
NOTE: You may set this cruise up as a 27-day cruise leaving from Fort 

Lauderdale to Rotterdam or take each section separately or do only 
one section. 

 

Fluid lines and dramatic spaces make the Holland America Nieuw 
Statendam a modern beauty. The second in the line of the Pinnacle 
Class ships, her design draws inspiration from the elegant curves of 
musical instruments. When not relaxing in well-appointed suites or 
staterooms, guests will have many innovative dining and 
entertainment options. 

Restaurants including Rudi’s Sel de Mer, Nami Sushi, Grand Dutch Café, 
Lido Market, Dive In, New York Pizza, Explorations Café, Canaletto, 
Pinnacle Grill, Tamarind and the Dining room.  



Entertainment may be found in the Rolling Stone Lounge, B.B. King’s 
Blues Club, Billboard on Board, and the visually stunning two-level 
World Stage. Other Options include a Spa, Fitness Center Pickleball 
and of course a casino. 

Holland America has this year introduced all new entertainment on 
board their ships. So, if you have traveled before you will being 
something different. 

Starting Price including taxes and Port Charges for the cruises 
follows. 

27 Day cruise- Veranda $6549.00pp 
                             Vista Suite $8089.00pp 
14 Day cruise from Ft Lauderdale: 
   Veranda $2499.00pp 
   Vista Suite not available 
13 Day cruise from Rotterdam 
   Veranda $3174.00pp 
   Vista Suite $4084.00pp   

  

The pricing above includes the Have It All pricing which is: Two 
Specialty Dining, 2 Shore Excursions up to $200.00 pp, An Elite 
Beverage Package that includes 15 drinks per day at a cost of up to 
$15.00 per drink with no service charges, Premium Wi-Fi and 
Gratuities.  This special HIA pricing can be changed at any time by 
Holland America.  



 
Date Port Arrive Depart 

Saturday, April 4 Fort Lauderdale, FL  

 
5:00pm 

Sunday, April 5 At Sea 
  

Monday, April 6 At Sea 
  

Tuesday, April 7 King's Wharf, Bermuda  9:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, April 8 At Sea 
  

Thursday, April 9 At Sea 
  

Friday, April 10 At Sea 
  

Saturday, April 11 At Sea 
  

Sunday, April 12 At Sea 
  

Monday, April 13 At Sea 
  

Tuesday, April 14 At Sea 
  

Wednesday, April 15 Portland, England  8:00am 8:00pm 

Thursday, April 16 Paris (Le Havre), France  7:00am 7:00pm 

Friday, April 17 Dover, England  7:00am 7:00pm 

Saturday, April 18 Rotterdam, Holland  7:00am 
 

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=320
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=418
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=519
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=178
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=130
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=324


 
Date Port Arrive Depart 

Saturday, April 18 Rotterdam, Holland  3:00pm 

Sunday, April 19 At Sea   

Monday, April 20 At Sea   

Tuesday, April 21 At Sea   

Wednesday, April 22 Agadir, Morocco 10:00am 6:00pm 

Thursday, April 23 Arrecife, Lanzarote, Canary Islands 9:00am 8:00pm 

Friday, April 24 Las Palmas, Grand Canary Island, Canary Islands 8:00am 9:00pm 

Saturday, April 25 Santa Cruz, Tenerife, Canary Islands 8:00am 4:00pm 

Sunday, April 26 At Sea   

Monday, April 27 Lisbon, Portugal 9:00am 6:00pm 

Tuesday, April 28 At Sea   

Wednesday, April 29 At Sea   

Thursday, April 30 Dover, England 7:00am 6:00pm 

Friday, May 1 Rotterdam, Holland 7:00am  

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=324
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=504
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=456
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=487
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=991
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=129
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=130
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=324


 

To book this cruise please contact Sue Scaletta at: 
Sue Scaletta 
Cruise Travel 24/7, LLC 
408-502-9882 
sue.scaletta@avoyanetwork.com 
hours 8-4PM M-F Pacific Time 
 

mailto:sue.scaletta@avoyanetwork.com

